FL-CC7528-2M Product specifications

Format size
Focal length
Maximum aperture ratio
Iris range
Mount

. 1/4" format
Horizontal 1/3" format
\a”r;%\lle il 1/2" format

2/3" format

Minimum object distance
Back focal length

Filter size

Dimensions

Weight

Remarks

For design help, accessories or pricing, please contact:

2/3,1/1.8,1/2, 1/3" format

75 mm
1:2.8
2.8~32
C
2.8°
3.8°
5.0°
6.9°
0.7m
30.94 mm
30.5 P=0.5 mm
$34X59.6 mm
125 ¢g
Focus & Iris lock screws

sales@avsupply or call; 1-858-565-1101

AUDIOViDEO

1-800-284-2288 sales@avsupply.com

www.avsupply.com
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